
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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1000.00

250.00

2000.00

250.00

250.00

AL

AL

2522 Agnew St

3140 Southview Ave

2314 Rosemont Cir

250.00

Martha Roby for Congress

36106-2211
Transaction ID : A8DC737A430EB4CE681C

36106-2119

ALMontgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery

Self Employed

Arbor Properties Inc

Transaction ID : A29032B38E57748C9944
36106-2422

Transaction ID : A16BE77C5E9B1496A824

UBS Financial Services

24

24

24

1500.00

2014

28

2014

2014

Image# 14978297562

09

09

09

72

Philip Baker Young

2014

2014

William Gordon Thames

2014

Richard Hamilton Gill

Attorney

Stock Broker

Developer


